
Stand: 23.02.2011 / 20:13:36

Ergebnisübersicht: Redefin,PLS am 23.02.2011 [201108001] 23.02.2011 - 23.02.2011

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Ce-Matin31 8.00P

2. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Perseus 44121 7.70P

3. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Grenzgänger173 7.50P

4. Örjan Larsson (RV Güstrow e.V.) Cibelle 2176 7.30P

5. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Cornus 778 7.20

6. Annekatrin Seeber (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Coolmint75 5.80

7. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Nektor 4118 5.00

8. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) San Patriano140 0.00

8. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Sara-Mia R142 0.00

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Astrid Dreier (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Consoto174 8.30P

2. Danny Schröder (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Sternberg 6149 8.10P

3. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Donautraum 389 7.90P

3. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lancario101 7.90P

5. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cevaro36 7.80P

5. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Quidano129 7.80P

5. Heiko Strohbehn (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Gina 1719169 7.80P

8. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Ce-Matin31 7.60P

8. Örjan Larsson (RV Güstrow e.V.) Contherana72 7.60P

8. Kai Siegmar Droß (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Lübzer111 7.60P

11. Katharina Mahnel (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Carl-Heinz M21 7.50

12. Julia Bröderdorf (RFV Krempin e.V.) Cosma 2780 7.40

12. Matthias Granzow (RC Passin e.V.) Luchador 4112 7.40

14. Jonas Panje (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Cassius 6726 7.30

14. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cerande32 7.30

14. Jessica Hagen (RFV Eldena e.V.) Chanell 11541 7.30

14. Danny Schröder (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Crazy in Love84 7.30

14. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) For Felicila95 7.30

19. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cassiopeja 525 7.20

19. Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Chicolino 1748 7.20

19. Annekatrin Seeber (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cosineval79 7.20

19. Kai Siegmar Droß (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Cintia 2170 7.20

19. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Grenzgänger173 7.20

24. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Calisto d171 7.00

24. Örjan Larsson (RV Güstrow e.V.) Cibelle 2176 7.00

26. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Balou 6796 6.90

26. Antje Stövhase (SPV Sukow e.V.) Coo La74 6.90

26. Natalia Lakomy (RV Beesenstedt e.V.) Cooper 109175 6.90

29. Annekatrin Seeber (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Contaano68 6.80

30. Kevin Wehran (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chayenne 29443 6.70

30. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) L' Aquila99 6.70

30. Thomas Lehmann (RV Lindenhof Alt-Mölln e.V.) Quintera 20133 6.70

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Holger Wulschner (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Colour Line 261 8.30P

2. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cerontue33 8.00P

2. Astrid Dreier (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Quinleen130 8.00P

2. Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Silas 174144 8.00P

2. Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Vis a vis 12160 8.00P

6. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Crossfire 1487 7.70P

6. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Nektor 4118 7.70P

8. Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Mori's Casalla117 7.60P

8. Gerd-Daniel Felder (RV Würselen 1925 e.V.) Virginia 191172 7.60P

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cerande32 8.20P

2. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Courtney S82 8.10P

3. Astrid Dreier (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Colour Line 261 8.00P

3. Astrid Dreier (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Consoto174 8.00P

5. Katharina Mahnel (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Carl-Heinz M21 7.90P

5. Örjan Larsson (RV Güstrow e.V.) Contherana72 7.90P

7. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Lasalle 33103 7.80P

7. Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Neslon119 7.80P

9. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cerousi34 7.70

9. Matthias Granzow (RC Passin e.V.) Quidano129 7.70

11. Heiko Strohbehn (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Gina 1719169 7.60

12. Jonas Panje (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Scott 37143 7.50

13. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cevaro36 7.40
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13. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Donautraum 389 7.40

15. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cerontue33 7.30

16. Danny Schröder (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Crazy in Love84 7.20

17. Julia Bröderdorf (RFV Krempin e.V.) Cosma 2780 7.00

18. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lancario101 6.90

19. Kevin Wehran (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chayenne 29443 6.80

20. Thomas Lehmann (RV Lindenhof Alt-Mölln e.V.) Quintera 20133 6.20

21. Jonas Panje (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Cassius 6726 0.00

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Clint 3155 8.50P

2. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) La Fleure 38178 8.30P

3. Holger Wulschner (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Canberra 3813 8.20P

4. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Baloubrie7 8.10P

4. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Valhalla 3157 8.10P

6. Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Mori's Casalla117 8.00P

7. Danny Schröder (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Chanel B 240 7.90P

7. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Conlander66 7.90P

9. Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Chicolino 1748 7.70P

9. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Convertus73 7.70P

11. Kai Siegmar Droß (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Ullmann155 7.60

11. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Valentiena156 7.60

11. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Leonardo 795167 7.60

14. Holger Wulschner (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Quirinus G134 7.40

14. Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Silas 174144 7.40

16. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Jetlack97 7.30

17. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Kolibra 298 7.20

17. Kai Siegmar Droß (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Lübzer111 7.20

17. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Olympic Fire 5120 7.20

17. Natalia Lakomy (RV Beesenstedt e.V.) Speedy 368146 7.20

21. Lina Meier (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Venedig 11158 7.00

21. Gerd-Daniel Felder (RV Würselen 1925 e.V.) Virginia 191172 7.00

23. Antje Stövhase (SPV Sukow e.V.) Coo La74 6.80

24. Jessika Warncke (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Athina 214 6.70

25. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Queen Bee 5125 5.80

26. Natalia Lakomy (RV Beesenstedt e.V.) Caribou 318 0.00

26. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Contarius 269 0.00

26. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Samy Deluxe 3139 0.00

26. Thomas Lehmann (RV Lindenhof Alt-Mölln e.V.) Santiago 214141 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) La Fleure 38178 8.50P

2. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Clint 3155 8.40P

3. Natalia Lakomy (RV Beesenstedt e.V.) Caribou 318 8.30P

3. Örjan Larsson (RV Güstrow e.V.) Lenny 51107 8.30P

3. Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Speik147 8.30P

6. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Carisma B19 8.20P

6. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cerousi34 8.20P

6. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Valhalla 3157 8.20P

9. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Conlander66 8.10P

10. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Baloubrie7 8.00P

10. Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Neslon119 8.00P

10. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Olympic Fire 5120 8.00P

13. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Quinta De La Vie131 7.90

13. Natalia Lakomy (RV Beesenstedt e.V.) Speedy 368146 7.90

15. Danny Schröder (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Chanel B 240 7.80

15. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Queen Bee 5125 7.80

17. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Jetlack97 7.70

17. Katharina Mahnel (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Last minute 59104 7.70

17. Örjan Larsson (RV Güstrow e.V.) Ledie Meglenburg105 7.70

20. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Leonardo 795167 7.60

21. Jonas Panje (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Lord Lenitas110 7.50

22. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Contarius 269 7.40

22. Lina Meier (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Venedig 11158 7.40

24. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Coverboy 383 7.30

24. Holger Wulschner (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Quirinus G134 7.30

26. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Kolibra 298 7.00

27. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Convertus73 6.60

27. Jonas Panje (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Scott 37143 6.60

29. Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Coming Home 363 6.20

30. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Samy Deluxe 3139 5.90
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5 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Enryko Wollner (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Dovers Boy90 0.00 / 36.95P

2. Örjan Larsson (RV Güstrow e.V.) Ledie Meglenburg105 0.00 / 41.33P

3. Rainer Halfar (PSV Boizetal Schwartow) Caelus10 0.00 / 45.15P

4. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Coverboy 383 0.00 / 45.46P

5. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Carissima - W20 0.00 / 49.59P

6. Örjan Larsson (RV Güstrow e.V.) Lenny 51107 0.00 / 50.42P

7. Katharina Mahnel (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Last minute 59104 0.00 / 53.09P

8. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Aribeska3 0.00 / 54.20

9. Thomas Lehmann (RV Lindenhof Alt-Mölln e.V.) Blixen 38 0.00 / 55.20

10. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cira- T53 0.25 / 56.25

11. Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Speik147 0.75 / 58.26

12. Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Vi'Elve159 4.00 / 45.44

13. Jasmin Werner (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Profolia124 4.00 / 47.09

14. Elisa Niemann (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Che Guevara 2344 4.00 / 50.60

15. Heiko Strohbehn (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Lumpazius Vagabundus168 4.00 / 53.49

16. Johanna Melin (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Flank94 4.25 / 56.43

17. Eric Levermann (PSC Heidekrug e.V) Ludwig 190113 4.50 / 57.70

18. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Conlanda65 4.50 / 57.82

19. Jonas Panje (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Lord Lenitas110 4.75 / 58.06
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